DATAPAQ™ EXPRESS
Small and automation-
friendly 2D barcode scanner
FEATURES
l	Smallest footprint 2D barcode rack scanner
l	Fast camera-based scanner
l	Ideal for integration into large automated systems
l	Available with either USB or RJ45 connector

l	USB3 or RJ45 lead
l	User guide
Ordering information
	 Code	 Description	 Quantity
	 ZTS-EXP2-USB3	 DataPaq Express Single Rack Scanner with USB Connector	 1
	 ZTS-EXP2-USB3-80	 DataPaq Express Single Rack Scanner with Cryoprotection and USB Connector	 1
	 ZTS-EXP2-RJ45	 DataPaq Express Single Rack Scanner with RJ45 Connector	 1
	 ZTS-EXP2-RJ45-80	 DataPaq Express Single Rack Scanner with Cryoprotection and RJ45 Connector	 1
	 ZTS-1DR2-EXP	 Express 1D Rack Scanner Mark 2	 1
SPECIFICATIONS
l	Dimensions
		  Imager = 85mm x 185mm x 95mm